SAVE THE DATE: Ry i3S s

INVENTORY CLOSURE! Budlding relationships since 1775

LOCATION INVENTORY DATE
AUGUSTA Tuesday, November 5, 2024 CHESAPEAKE Friday, December 13, 2024
CHARLOTTE Thursday, November 7, 2024 MYRTLE BEACH Friday, December 13, 2024
DEKALB Friday, November 8, 2024 WINTERVILLE Friday, December 13, 2024
COMMERCE Friday, November 8, 2024 MONTGOMERY Friday, December 13, 2024
LADSON Friday, November 8, 2024 SPRINGFIELD Monday, December 16, 2024
OSWEGO Friday, November 8, 2024 LIMA Monday, December 16, 2024
GREER \Wednesday, November 13, 2024 BALLWIN Monday, December 16, 2024
ELIZABETH CITY Friday, November 15, 2024 LINDENHURST Monday, December 16, 2024
GOLDSBORO Friday, November 15, 2024 KANKAKEE Wednesday, December 18, 2024
RALEIGH Friday, November 15, 2024 FAYETTEVILLE Wednesday, December 18, 2024
DECATUR Monday, November 18, 2024 ELKHART Thursday, December 19, 2024
CHAMPAIGN Friday, November 22, 2024 ROCKFORD Friday, December 20, 2024
WILMINGTON Friday, November 22, 2024 FT. WAYNE Friday, December 20, 2024
NORMAL Monday, November 25, 2024 MERRILLVILLE Friday, December 20, 2024
KAISER Monday, December 2, 2024 T TH ST Friday, December 20, 2024
JOHNSON CITY Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Fon du lac Friday, December 20, 2024
DES MOINES Wednesday, December 4, 2024 63RD ST. Friday, January 10, 2025
ROLLING MEADOWS Friday, December 6, 2024 DANBURY Friday, January 10, 2025
JACKSONVILLE Friday, December 6, 2024 ITASCA Friday, January 10, 2025
RICHMOND Friday, December 6, 2024 POUGHKEEPSIE Monday, January 13, 2025
ROCKY MOUNT Friday, December 6, 2024 SOUTH BEND Monday, January 13, 2025
HAMPTON Monday, December 9, 2024 WESTFIELD Friday, January 17, 2025
KANSAS CITY Monday, December 9, 2024 JOLIET Friday, January 17, 2025
COLONIE Monday, December 9, 2024 CAROL STREAM Friday, January 17, 2025
HARDY Tuesday, December 10, 2024 HOLLAND Friday, January 17, 2025
ROCK ISLAND Wednesday, December 11, 2024 MUSKEGON Friday, January 17, 2025
WINSTON-SALEM Wednesday, December 11, 2024 JACKSON Monday, January 20, 2025
PEORIA Friday, December 13, 2024 FRANKFORT Monday, January 20, 2025
CALUMET CITY Friday, December 13, 2024 MILFORD Monday, January 20, 2025
MIDDLETOWN Friday, December 13, 2024 WEST ALLIS Monday, January 20, 2025
DAYTON Friday, December 13, 2024 MARYLAND HEGHTS Monday, January 20, 2025
MICHIGAN CITY Friday, December 13, 2024 BELMONT AVE. Friday, January 24, 2025

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT US:

 (773)586-7777
9 12070 W. 159th Street, Homer Glen, IL 60491
Monday — Friday 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

ROOFING SIDING WINDOWS DOORS DECKING CABINETS




